
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 56.52

Serie 1
1 4 SUPERCHI Luca 1996 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 55.88
2 8 DI TANO Gianluca 1997 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 57.86
3 3 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 58.10
4 5 DE GRANDIS Shasa 1996 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 58.73
5 6 TAVERNA Tommaso 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 59.87
6 2 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'00.06
7 7 CEREA Simone 1998 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'00.39
8 1 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'02.24
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Serie 2
1 4 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'01.14
2 7 AMATO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'01.72
3 2 FRANCESCHINI Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'02.21
4 6 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'03.04
5 3 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'03.23
6 5 TURCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'03.46
7 1 POLITI Luca 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'06.88
8 8 PEDRONI Matteo 1997 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'07.58
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Serie 3
1 4 ZHANG Luoqiang 1997 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'06.26
2 3 BAROLO Daniele 1997 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'08.27
3 5 RIBOLDI Giacomo 1997 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'09.71
4 7 ZORIN Michele 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'11.17
5 6 RUSSO Angelo 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'11.97

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 CAPITANEO Stefano 1998 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano NP
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5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 56.52

Ragazzi Maschi 1998
1 CEREA Simone 1998 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'00.39
2 AMATO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'01.72
3 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'03.04
4 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'03.23
5 TURCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'03.46
6 POLITI Luca 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'06.88
7 ZORIN Michele 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'11.17
8 RUSSO Angelo 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'11.97

NON CLASSIFICATI

CAPITANEO Stefano 1998 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano NP

Ragazzi Maschi 1996-1997
1 SUPERCHI Luca 1996 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 55.88
2 DI TANO Gianluca 1997 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 57.86
3 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 58.10
4 DE GRANDIS Shasa 1996 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 58.73
5 TAVERNA Tommaso 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 59.87
6 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'00.06
7 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'01.14
8 FRANCESCHINI Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'02.21
9 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'02.24

10 ZHANG Luoqiang 1997 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'06.26
11 PEDRONI Matteo 1997 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'07.58
12 BAROLO Daniele 1997 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'08.27
13 RIBOLDI Giacomo 1997 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'09.71
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